COG    X7R       BX       Z5U      X8R        D          E
NPO                            Y5V     150°C     200°C    200°C
Ultra Stable
Stable
MIL
General Purpose
General Purpose
High Temp up to 150ºC

NOVACAP (661) 295-5920
ORDERING INFORMATION
FOR SURFACE MOUNT CHIPS
Case Size
Voltage
Termination
Thickness
Packaging
High Reliability Testing
Dielectric Code
Capacitance
Capacitance Tolerance
CCooddee EEIIAA CCllaassss
Examples:
160 = 16 Volts 202 = 2000 Volts
250 = 25 Volts 302 = 3000 Volts
500 = 50 Volts 402 = 4000 Volts
101 = 100 Volts 502 = 5000 Volts
251 = 250 Volts 602 = 6000 Volts
501 = 500 Volts 802 = 8000 Volts
102 = 1000 Volts 103 = 10,000 Volts
1st two digits are significant, third digit
denotes number of zeros, R= decimal
Examples:
1R0 = 1.0 pF
120 = 12 pF
471 = 470 pF
102 = 1,000 pF
273 = .027 µF
474 = 0.47 µF
105 = 1.0 µF
BB
CC
DD
FF
GG
JJ
KK
MM
ZZ
PP
±0.10pF
±0.25pF
±0.50pF
± 1%pF
± 2%pF
± 5%pF
±10%pF
±20%pF
+80% -20%
+100%/-0%
CCooddee
C
ap
 V
al
ue
 <
 1
0p
F
N = Nickel Barrier (100% Sn)
P = Palladium Silver
Y= Nickel Barrier (90%Sn/10%Pb)
S= Silver
T= Tape and Reel
W = Waffle Pack
None = Bulk
H = High Reliablity Testing Required
None = Standard SMT, no High-Rel
Consult catalog to determine MIL
SPEC required.